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CONGRATULATIONS TO
OUR GREAT EASTERN LIFE
TOP ACHIEVERS 

Our Achievers who Reach for Great
with you in mind

Executive Senior Directors

Congratulations to our financial representatives who help our customers protect, preserve and 
grow what matters. Their dedication helps our customers to Reach for Great.

Well done, to all our 2023 GREAT Achievers!

MDRT - Top Of  The Table

MDRT - Court Of  The Table

Entre Planners

MDRT - Quarter Century Club

Senior Directors

Executive Entre Planners

COLIN ONG LIAN JIN
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBF Fellow
Life Member

GOH CHAN JOO GOH YEOW HUA
ASEP®, ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, 
FChFP

HAROLD NG YONG HAU
ChFC®/S, FChFP, IBFA, DipSII

LIONEL CHONG
POW LENG
Life Member

RIX CHAN
Life Member

SHENILE TEO
MUI KEOW LUCY
FChFP, IBF Standards
Life Member

STEVE CHENG TSUI WING HON

LAU SHIE LIN
HANNAH

LIM CHUAN KAI,
KENNY
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA

LIM WEI LIANG
JOSHUA
IBF Level 3, ChFC

MEL NG AIK TAT
ChFC®/S

MOHAN ANTHONY 
NAIR
HNW Certified Adviser
Life Member

NG KENG KWANG 
KEITH
AFPCM, AWPCM

Life Member

NICHOLAS HENG

TIMOTHY TAN
ChFC®/S

TRACY SOH
ChFC®/S, IBFA, Dip SCI(Life)

VINCENT GAN
ASEP®, ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA
Life Member

VINCENT RASA
BENEDICT
Life Member

YANG KIM HOO YANG WU CHOON YEOH CHENG HUANN 
AEPP®, CHFC®/S, CLU®, RFC®,
IBFA

DAVID CHOO
KOK BOON
CFP®

DEXTER YEO
ENG HONG
ChFC®/S, ASEP®, CLU®/S

ENG WEE YEE HARRY TAN
KOK HUA
Life Member

HILARY HUANG
WEIQI
ChFC®/S, ASEP®, IBFA

IRENE PHUA
CFP®, ChFC®/S, CLU ®/S
Life Member

HNG HUI HUI
CHARMAIN
CFP®, ASEP®, ASFE®, IBFA

ALVIN CHOONG
ChFC®/S
Life Member

CHAN CHEE ONN
CLU, ChFC®/S, FChFP

CHEE, IVAN
CFP®, IBFA,
HNW Certified Adviser
Life Member

CHEN MANLI,
MARY
CFP®

CHEW ZI LEON DAISY YAO
CFP®, ChFC®/S, CLU®,
ASEP®, IBFA

DESMOND WEE
CLU®/S
Life Member

DANIEL CHANG
WEI MENG
CFP®, FChFP
Life Member

ANG HUILING
JASMINE
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S
Life Member

IVAN NG KIM YONG JASMINE CHAN
Life Member

JEET SINGH
IBFA
Life Member

JESSICA LEE
YUN QIAN
ChFC®/S

JOSHUA LIM
IDA, AEPP

KENNY LOJASON THIAN
CHUAN HAO
ChFC®/S

PATRICK LOH
AEPP®, ASEP®, CFP®, CLU®/S
Life Member

SIM CHUN FONG STUART SHEE
YEW KUEN
Dip SCI(Life)
Life Member

TAN WEIMING, 
TERENCE
CFP®,IBFA

TEOH HUNN LEONG
AFC, ASEP®
Life Member

THOMAS LEW
Life Member

TAN QUEE CHENG 
CALVIN

ACE CHAN ZHE HUI
ChFC®/S
Life Member

ADRIAN GOH
HONG KIAT
FChFP

ANG HUILING JASMINE
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S
Life Member

ANGELINE CHUA
HONG HUAY
FchFP, LUTCF, AEPP®, Dip SCI(Life)
Life Member

ANNA CHUA
Life Member

BRYAN LIM HONG JUN CHEN MANLI, MARY
CFP®

COLIN ONG LIAN JIN
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBF Fellow
Life Member

DANIEL CHANG
WEI MENG
CFP®, FChFP
Life Member

DAVID CHOO KOK BOON
CFP®

CHEN WEI SKY
Life Member

TAN CHING LEE
AFC, Dip SCI(Life)
Life Member

TAN KE XIN
MICHELLE
AEPP®, ChFC®/S, IBFA

TAN WEI LONG 
ROYSTON
ChFC®/S, IBFA, ASEP®

TAN YONG FENG
CFP®

TANG WEILI
Life Member

WILSON HO BOON TEE
CFP®

XAVIER CHEN 
SHENGYUAN
ChFC®/S,  AEPP® , IBFA

YEO KIAN KOK ZHANG KAIQI

ALEX TAN
ChFC®/S

ALFRED TOH
CHFC, AEPP

ANDREW MOH
Dip SCI(Life), LUTCF
Life Member

ANG CHENG YONG 
JAYDEN

ANGELINE TAN
CFP®
Life Member

CHEN QINGJIE, DAVID
ChFC®/S

CHEW WAI LOON
ChFC®/S

CHOO YONG SHEN 
WALTER
AWPCM

CHRIS CHAN
CHUEN ONN

CHUA CIRONG CHUA YIXIANG
ChFC®/S, IBFA, AEPP®, DPFP

CYNTHIA TOH BEE YEN
CFP®, AEPP®, IBF Advanced,
HNW Certified Adviser
Life Member

CELINE TERESA FOO

DANIEL HO CHAI HOCK DANIEL NEO TZE ZHI DOMINIC HO LI QUAN DONOVAN TAN
TJUN TJENG

ELVIN LEE THIAM GUAN FLEX ONG ZI JUN GERALD PHUA
IBFA, AEPP

HUANG YILING ISABEL YEO MIN YI JACOB CHEW
ASEP®, ChFC®/S, IBFA, CLU

JACQUELINE LIM
AI HOON
Life Member

JANICE ZHANG XIULIAN
ChFC®/S

GOH XUE RUI
ChFC®/S

JESVIN KAUR
IBFQ
Life Member

JOEY YEE YEN YIN JOHNNY TAN JON PAUL FOO
ChFC®/S, IBFA

KATY LEE HUI ZHEN KENNETH CHUA
SOCK KHEONG
AFPCM, AWPCM, IBFQ
Life Member

KRISTEN LIM PEI LING
ChFC®, CFP®, IBFA, AEPP®

KWEK SHU LING 
SAMANTHA
CFP®, IBFA, AEPP®,
HNW Certified Adviser

LEE MEI YOKE LYDIA
FChFP, ChFC®/S
Life Member

LIONEL CHONG
POW LENG
Life Member

LIU XINLIN
ChFC®/S, IBFA, ASEP®

LOY CHIN JUAY ROY
CFP®

LIM YUE FEN
ASEP®, AWP®
Life Member

NG LIU YI,
PRISCILLA
AFC
Life Member

NG POH HIONG, 
KENNETH

NG WEI TING NOVAK LIN HANJIE ONG EE BOON
CLU®/S, ChFC®/S, ASEP®

ONG PEILING, PAULINA PATRICK TUN MYINT
Life Member

RYAN LEE SELINA SOH
SEW LAND
AEPP®, CFP®, IBFA
Life Member

SHANKAR
GUNALAN
ASEP®

SOH YAN RU, MELVIN
ChFC®

SUSAN TAN H K
DIP SII

SONIA TAY
Life Member

ANGELINE CHUA 
HONG HUAY
FchFP, LUTCF, AEPP®,
Dip SCI(Life)

BRYAN LIM
HONG JUN

CHEN WEI SKY EILEEN SOON
ChFC®/S, FChFP

GERALDINE ER
DAI RONG
ChFC®/S, CEP

JASMINE TAY
CHEW LENG
ChFC®/S

LIM CHUAN KAI, 
KENNY
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA

LOY CHIN JUAY ROY
CFP®

NEO POH LENG
AFPCM

NG KENG KWANG 
KEITH
AFPCM, AWPCM

PHILIP LOH SHIN SOYOUNG TAN KEE JOON 
VINCENT
CFP®

COLIN ONG LIAN JIN
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBF Fellow

ANDREW MOH
Dip SCI(Life), LUTCF

AGNES TAN
MUI HUA

JOE LIM
CHONG HENG
Dip SCI(Life)

TAN KEE JOON 
VINCENT
CFP®

WU JUAN
ASEP®, CFP®

XAVIER CHEN 
SHENGYUAN
ChFC®/S,  AEPP® , IBFA

XU HAIFANG YAN JINGJING YEO KIAN KOK YEOH CHENG HUANN
AEPP®, ChFC®/S, CLU®, RFC®, IBFA

ZHANG KAIQI

LEE MEI YOKE LYDIA
FChFP, ChFC®/S

ACE CHAN ZHE HUI
ChFC®/S

CHARLES LIM
MENG HAN
AFPCM

CK LIM CHOR KIEN
CFP®, IBFA

JON PAUL FOO
ChFC®/S, IBFA

SERENE ONG
SIEW HWEE
IBFA, LUTCF, AFP

NG SIEW HONG

GERALD PHUA
IBFA, AEPP

LIM CHIN CHIN
ChFC®/S, IBFA Level 3

ADRIAN GOH
HONG KIAT
FChFP

CHARMAINE SOH

DANIEL CHANG
WEI MENG
CFP®, FChFP

KATY LEE HUI ZHEN

SHERIN LEW
CHIEW QUAN
AFC, ASEP

NGIAM MEI SHEAN 
MICHELLE
ChFC®/S

GOH XUE RUI
ChFC®/S

LIM KIAN NENG, KENNY
CFA, IBFA Level 2

ALFRED TOH
CHFC, AEPP

CHEN MANLI, MARY
CFP®

DANIEL NEO TZE ZHI

KEE POH SAN

SOH YAN RU, MELVIN
ChFC®

NOVAK LIN HANJIE

HENRY LEE JIM YAM

LIM YUE FEN
ASEP®, AWP®

ANDREW MOH
Dip SCI(Life), LUTCF

CHEN QINGJIE, DAVID
ChFC®/S

DAVID CHOO KOK BOON
CFP®

KEN KWAY
AEPP®, FChFP

SONIA TAY

ONG GUAT CHOO 
KANDY
FChFP

HUANG YILING

LINDA LIM PENG HIA
CFP®, ChFC®/S

ANG HUILING JASMINE
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S

CHERYL PRISCILLIA OH
ChFC®/S

DERRICK WEE LI HENG
ChFC®/S

KENNETH CHUA
SOCK KHEONG
AFPCM, AWPCM, IBFQ

STAN NG YEOW HWEE

ONG PEILING, PAULINA

ISABEL YEO MIN YI

LIONEL CHONG
POW LENG

ANGELINE TAN
CFP®

CHEW WAI LOON
ChFC®/S

DOMINIC HO LI QUAN

KHOO LEE CHOO
AFPCM

SUSAN TAN H K
DIP SII

ONG SUA GOH

JACQUELINE LIM
AI HOON

LIU XINLIN
ChFC®/S, IBFA, ASEP®

ANNA CHUA

CHIW WEE KHEONG
CFP®

DONOVAN TAN
TJUN TJENG

KOH BOCK KOON

SYCOLAR WU YAN
CFP

PATRICK TUN MYINT

JANET SEAH GEOK WAH

MAGESH DAS
CHFC, CLU, CEP

APRIL TAN LEE KHENG
FChFP, Dip SCI(Life), LUTCF, 
ALUA, AFPCM

CHOI FOONG SIM 
SELENA
CFP®, CWP, FChFP

EDWIN SEAH
ChFC®/S, CLU

KRISTEN LIM PEI LING
ChFC®, CFP®, IBFA, AEPP®

TAMMIE NG

RACHEL NGO
AH KIEW
Dip SCI(Life), AFC

JANICE ZHANG XIULIAN
ChFC®/S

NG KOK HWA

CALLIE NG KAR SIM

CHRISTINE TOH
SOH CHENG
Advance Diploma Wealth 
Management (Wealth Management 
Institution)

FIONA FOO YUET LING
ChFC®/S, ASEP®, AEPP®

KWEK SHU LING 
SAMANTHA
CFP®, IBFA, AEPP®,
HNW Certified Adviser

TAN KEOW LIAN

SARIEL KHOO KAI TING

JESSICA LEE YUN QIAN
ChFC®/S

NG LIU YI,
PRISCILLA
AFC

CANGIN SHELLY 
CHANG
CFP®

CHUA CIRONG

FLEX ONG ZI JUN

LAI KAI HUI

TAN KIONG HENG

SELINA SOH SEW LAND
AEPP®, CFP®, IBFA

JOEY YEE YEN YIN

LEE NINGXIN
ChFC®/S

ADELINE YEO CHAY JOO

CHARMAINE LUA
SIEW HOON
ChFC, AEPP

CYNTHIA TOH BEE YEN
CFP®, AEPP®, IBF Advanced,
HNW Certified Adviser

JOYCELYN TAN
CHIN SHYAN
ChFC®/S

SHENILE TEO
MUI KEOW LUCY
FChFP, IBF Standards

NG WEI TING

GOH JIA ZHI

NG BEE LENG
AFC

AW LAI HUAT
ChFC®/S, IBFA

CHRIS GOH

ELLINA SU

KRISTIANA ANTHON
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA (Level 2)

TAN KE XIN
MICHELLE
AEPP®, ChFC®/S, IBFA

REBECCA CHIANG 
LENG LENG

JASMINE TAN

NG POH HIONG, 
KENNETH

CELINE TERESA FOO

CHUA MING SING
Dip SCI(Life)

GAN SOON LEE
CFP®

LEE ANGIE

TAN SOON HWA
Dip SII

TAN WEI LONG 
ROYSTON
ChFC®/S, IBFA, ASEP®

TAN YONG FENG
CFP®

TANG WEILI TEO LENG HUANG 
CHRISTINA
IBFA

TEO XUE TING TEY BUT HWA TERRY TIMOTHY TAN
ChFC®/S

TNG ZHI JIAN
AWPCM

WILSON HO
BOON TEE
CFP®

WONG TSAE FANG
Dip SCI (Life)

TAN XUE QI, SHERRI
ChFC®/S, ASEP, MFA

TOH BEE KEE MABEL WOONG TIAN LAANG, 
ALVIN

SENG YI HUI, ANDY

JOHNATHAN TAN
GIM SIONG

TAMMIE NG TAN KEE JOON 
VINCENT
CFP®
Life Member

TEO XUE TING TEY BUT HWA TERRY
Life Member

SYCOLAR WU YAN
CFP

SHIN SOYOUNG TIMOTHY TAN
ChFC®/S
Life Member

XU HAIFANG YEOH CHENG HUANN
AEPP®, ChFC®/S, CLU®, RFC®, IBFA

GERALDINE ER
DAI RONG
ChFC®/S, CEP

JESSICA LEE YUN QIAN
ChFC®/S

KRISTIANA ANTHON
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA (Level 2)

LEE ANGIE LIM CHUAN KAI, KENNY
ChFC®/S, CLU®/S, IBFA

MAGESH DAS
CHFC, CLU, CEP

FIONA FOO YUET LING
ChFC®/S, ASEP®, AEPP®

NG KENG KWANG 
KEITH
AFPCM, AWPCM

Life Member

NGIAM MEI SHEAN 
MICHELLE
ChFC®/S

PHILIP LOH
Life Member

SHENILE TEO
MUI KEOW LUCY
FChFP, IBF Standards

ANGELINE TAN 
CFP®


